LACK

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Capital

Fiscal Year
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Category Desc
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

Vendor Name

ALA

All Seasons Insulation

American Concrete Concepts, In
Best Books Company
Department of Finance & Admin
DFA-Office of Admin Services

Emergency Medical Products

HAVEN SEXUAL ASSUALT PREVENTIO

I-K Electric Company

Jackie Kick

Jenzabar

Jonesboro Communications, Inc.
Laerdal Medical Corporation
MISSCO Contract Sales, LLC
OzArc Gas Equipment & Supply
Palmer Construction

Pocket Nurse

PRESIDIO

RGB Mechanical Contractors
SHI Corp.

SIVAD, Inc.

Southern Fire Alarm Co., Inc.
Tedder Equipment

The Rowman & Littlefield
TRAINING CONSULTANTS, INC

Zones

Compensation
$159.70
$750.00

$19,970.00
$3,595.77
$4,772.87
$20,563.00
$1,003.00
$4,900.00
$5,923.21
$2,621.00
$7,463.00
$12,881.40
$11,123.95
$13,540.45
$8,098.72
$1,500.00
$9,255.00
$29,531.67
$39,165.00
$5,717.00
$27,125.00
$14,187.27
$6,510.00
$149.40
$5,377.75
$14,046.32



