

Fiscal Year	Category Desc	Vendor Name	Compensation
2014	Capital	ALA	\$159.70
2014	Capital	All Seasons Insulation	\$750.00
2014	Capital	American Concrete Concepts, In	\$19,970.00
2014	Capital	Best Books Company	\$3,595.77
2014	Capital	Department of Finance & Admin	\$4,772.87
2014	Capital	DFA-Office of Admin Services	\$20,563.00
2014	Capital	Emergency Medical Products	\$1,003.00
2014	Capital	HAVEN SEXUAL ASSUALT PREVENTIO	\$4,900.00
2014	Capital	I-K Electric Company	\$5,923.21
2014	Capital	Jackie Kick	\$2,621.00
2014	Capital	Jenzabar	\$7,463.00
2014	Capital	Jonesboro Communications, Inc.	\$12,881.40
2014	Capital	Laerdal Medical Corporation	\$11,123.95
2014	Capital	MISSCO Contract Sales, LLC	\$13,540.45
2014	Capital	OzArc Gas Equipment & Supply	\$8,098.72
2014	Capital	Palmer Construction	\$1,500.00
2014	Capital	Pocket Nurse	\$9,255.00
2014	Capital	PRESIDIO	\$29,531.67
2014	Capital	RGB Mechanical Contractors	\$39,165.00
2014	Capital	SHI Corp.	\$5,717.00
2014	Capital	SIVAD, Inc.	\$27,125.00
2014	Capital	Southern Fire Alarm Co., Inc.	\$14,187.27
2014	Capital	Tedder Equipment	\$6,510.00
2014	Capital	The Rowman & Littlefield	\$149.40
2014	Capital	TRAINING CONSULTANTS, INC	\$5,377.75
2014	Capital	Zones	\$14,046.32